

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 82 of 2023****MAHESH PANSARI versus KISHORE KUMAR JAISWANI****Order Sheet**

09.04.2025	<p>Mr. Hemant Kumar Agrawal, learned counsel for the appellant(s).</p> <p>Ms. M. Asha, P.L. for the respondent/State.</p> <p>The corrections in the paper-books be made within a period of 2 weeks before the paper-book section.</p> <p>List thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- ({Rajani Dubey}) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge</p> <p>H.Ansari</p>
-------------------	--