



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 82 of 2023

MAHESH PANSARI versus KISHORE KUMAR JAISWANI

Order Sheet

17/07/2025	<p>Ms. Surbhi Yadav, Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr. Hemant Kumar Agrawal, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ashish Shukla, Addl. Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>List this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Rajni Dubey) (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge Judge</p> <p><i>Shayna</i></p>